2013 Motocross Points
FINAL as of 10/10/13

Courtesy of Dave Arva

A rider's best 30 moto finishes will count toward their season point total. "A rider must enter a
minimum 7 races, in a class, to receive their year end award.

TotalPts has been adjusted to the best 30 motos"

Place First Last Bike_# . TotalPts . Races
125JR
1 DENNIS PONTON 11l 13 704 15
2 EASTON CREVIER 29 625 15
3 HUNTER SAYLES 12 436 9
4 ISAC DAVEY 151 377 18
5 TRISTIN FUERST 212 359 11
6 ALAC DAVEY 686 353 18
7 SHANE COOPER 156 351 9
8 NATE TELFER 429 306 11
9 COLIN HASS 14 305 7
10 TREVER DEEDON 47 234 7
11 CHRISTIAN MAKI 338 230 7
12 ANDREW SWIENTON 535 223 9
13 JEFF FRIEND 511 210 6
14 JAYDEN GRAZIANO 328 196 8
15 CHASE SCOTT 242 193 7
16 LOGAN TELFER 510 158 4
17 TREVOR EDWARDS 578 156 5
18 MAX STEINHORST 520 152 4
19 JACOB SCHILLER 154 148 4
20 JACK LACOUNT 244 139 4
21 JAKE GARWOOD 163 119 3
22 SAMUEL LENZ 729 107 4
23 NICHOLAS VANLYSSEL 229 104 7
24 AUSTIN RAMSEY 617 98 5
25 LOGAN VANKIRK 820 98 5
26 DAVID SIEVERS 961 96 4
27 HUNTER SCHUELLER 111 92 5
28 ELIJA WALTERS 34 88 2
29 AMANDA BELONGA 976 86 3
30 KYLE KADINGER 512 82 4
31 ZACHARY SCHILLER 760 81 4
32 JAY STEVENS 383 80 4
33 CONNOR ANDERSON 130 77 3
34 JOSEPH WALTON 155 75 2
35 TRAVIS BESSNER 365 74 2
36 ADAM PETERSON 113 71 2
37 CHASE JANAKY 136 71 3
38 CLAYTON RANKIN 169 68 4
39 BRADY TAMBORINO 975 67 5
40 JUSTIN NAVINE 325 65 3
41 JACOB MEYER 624 63 3
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EUGETA
TYLER
COLTON
SAM
DARREN
SAM
SAMUEL
MIKE
AUSTIN
JAMISON
ANDREW
MASON
JUSTIN
BRANDON
TRYTAN
NICKOLAS
JAKOB
HUNTER
JUSTIN
JACOB
TAYLOR
COoDY
ERIC
DOMINICK
CHASE
KEVIN
WYATT
SIMON
SCOTT
JOHN THOMAS
ADAM
ZACHARY

JACOB
KYLE
NATHEN
MARCUS
ERIC
JASON
JAMES
DYLAN
MATTHEW
ANDREW
KYLE
TREVOR
DAVID
VAUGHN
AARON
WILLIAM
COLTON

LIVERMORE
HARPER
PARSON
MALCOLM
CARLSON
PETERS
VANDERKOOY
WIGGINS
NELSON
DUCLOS
KOST
PERSHA
PALMISR
WEBER
STEWART
LORENZ
PASSINEAU
MESSERSMITH
MIRON
JESKO
BRISSETTE
MATHER
SLACHETKA
ENNEPER
SALTER
CALHOUN
KIRBY
WALTERS
FIFAREK JR
NAUMANN
ZIOLKOWSKI
SCHEUNEMANN

VANESS
HAMEISTER
LAPORTE
MARKEE
PALOSAARI
KIDD
MARIETTA
ZIOLKOWSKI
MAIER
LIEDERS
KOOSMANN
ANSCHUTZ
WATZKA
MAYS
REMTER
MENZEL
KARL

69
113
261

84

55

253
382
18
23
31
598
612
74
962
572
174
84
930
505
62
196

132
583
56
77

11
393
55
555

74
38
253
717
31
813
38
569
644
857
91
335
601
811
607
729
42
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DYLAN
ADAM
DILLON
KIRSTEN
CLAYTON
AARON
DANIEL
JOSHUA
KODY
BRANDON
DALE
ROSS
JOHN
BRANDON
JEREMIAH
COoDY
AARON

DENNIS
ANTONIO
MICHAEL
KYLE
MATT
AUSTIN
BRENDON
JEREMY
TORY
SHANE
SHANE
COLTON
TAYLOR
BRADY
NATHANIEL
DANIEL
EASTON
AUSTIN
CcoDY
COLIN
TYLOR
JUSTIN
ALEX
THOMAS
JEFFERY
JOSHUA
CHARLES
NICK
JAMISON
EVAN
MAXWELL
JORDAN

NAREL

REEK

KAU
RAEMISCH
VONMOOS
STROEBEL
HOLBUS
PHILBRICK
KAMM
CLIFFORD
KATHAN
MARTIN
VANDE ZANDE
MARESCALCO
LEMKE
BEHRENS
HORACK

PONTON IlI
GRAVEDONI
REMILONG
AHOLA
LIVINGSTON
CHILDERS
GILLE
SMITH
BRADY
SCOTT
COOPER
BENTZ
STRAUSS
SCHERNICK
GLASSFORD
DATTO
CREVIER
HAMBURGUR
SIGLER
HASS
SKODRAS
GILLE
BRESINA
PERRYMAN
STEWART
JENSEMA
ZANON
DRICKAN
DUCLOS
LABELLE
MALKMUS
SCHILLER

844
22
86
99

525

270

142

369

353

816

420

837
38
45
34

327
73

13
76
669
68
121
77
142
41
804
86
156
327
529
234
773
383
29
532
402
14
45
212
51
280
720
231
268
727
23
44
71
66
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BRANDON
DUSTIN
MATTHEW
ANDREW
ETHAN
CARTER
TIMOTHY
BRETT
TRAVIS
LYLE
TYLER
DANIEL
NICKOLAS
CABOT
TYLER
JORDON
AMANDA
AUSTIN
ASHLEY
ERIC
HAYDEN
RYAN
AARON
RYAN
ALEX
TRENT
RYDER
DYLAN
TALAN
TYLER
ANDREW
TREVOR
ANTHONY
JASON
SAMUEL
MAT
DEREK
JAKE
JACOB
KYLE
JEFFREY
NICHOLAS
ELIJA
JOSEPH
TYLER
KYLE
JOEY

MARK
TRAVIS

BARLAMENT
RAFFAELLI
GABRIELSE
DRAEGER
SCHROEDER
CROWLEY
FISCHER
DAUPHINAIS
SCHAEFER
KEEBLE
RUPNOW
KRAEMER
ANDERSON
SEGUIN
WILLING
PINTOR
BELONGA
GARDINIER
DENSOW
ANDERSON
HENRY
HINNERS
GURCHINOFF
ROCHWITE
ZALEWSKI
BERGLUND
SIGLER
DENSOW
HANSEN
SAWLE
KOST
POUPORE
GRAHAM
RUPNOW
BURHOP
HERRINGTON
DENRUITER
SEIPEL
HOOF
PAGAC
SCHMID
CZECHOWICZ
WALTERS
WALTON
KOEHLER
GREEN

WENDELBERGER

JR
ZEIDLER

FITTANTE

447
808

422
927
519
51
767
290
44
825
864
273
580
382
197
976
464
511
757

155
769
327

87
85
511
328
333
31
384
919
831
21
414
24
418
157
440
153
172

155
2908
140
128

325
33
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JEREMY
JACOB
TYLER
TYLER
TAYLOR
LUKE
JOHN
BRIAN
RYAN
PETER
CASEY
JACOB
RYAN
BRAD
AUSTIN
KEN
CURTIS

NICHOLAS
BRYCE
JACOB
DUSTIN
ZACHARY
JAKE
ANTHONY
ALEC
BRADY
TRISTIN
JOHN
MASON
JOSH
JOSH
JEROLD
BRADY
ANDREW
MICHAEL
CcoDYy
TREVER
KEEGAN
MAX
CHRIS
PAYTON
LOGAN
JORDAN
TRAVIS
BROCK
CHRISTIAN
CHASE
BRETT
BEAU

BRAUND
LORENZ
KLOS
MURRIE
BRISSETTE
WOLLENBERG
SKUJA
LUDWIG
GROTEGUT
HALL
PAMPERIN
HULL
BARDELE
THOMA
RAMSEY
KUNZ
KNAUF

RANDRUP
TELFER
FEDIE
HAFENSTEIN
JOHNSON
DENISON
TARS
MIRON
BILL
FUERST
BOUGNEIT
PERSHA
DEARBORN
BARNETT
PETROSKI
SHAW
SWIENTON
BUKOVICH
KADERABEK
DEEDON
CUMMINS
STEINHORST
GROENIER
ERTL
TELFER
KLEMETT
LOMPRE
THUMS
MAKI
SCOTT
PALOSAARI
ERTL

177
573
831
76
62
237
150
221
96
688
615
158
36
124
212
529
868

287
422
909
317
89
707
113
53
70
212
520
598
76
24
175
32
535
109
117
47
180
520
240
7
510
6
221
520
338
242
193
92
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TAYLOR
ROBERT
SHAYNA
AUSTIN
BRANDON
HARLEY
KRISTOPHER
LUKE
LUCAS
CHRISTOPHER
ROBERT
AARON
MATT
CALE
MATT
BRYCE
CALEB
NATHAN
SHANNON
MAX
KYLE
JAMES
JONATHAN
MATT
SETH
SAMUEL
JACOB
CONNOR
MAX
TONY
ZACHARY
TYLER
ELI
JAMES
JAY

JEFF
MITCHELL
TRAVIS
LUCAS
TYLER
BRADY
HUNTER
KYLE
KYLE
MATT
JACOB
ERIC
BEN
HUNTER
GEORGE

ROLOFF
RENKAS I
WORDEN
COLLINS
REVOLINSKI
KERANEN
KORN
STENCIL
ZIMMERMAN
STANOLIS
SNIDER
SIRKO
COTTER
NINNEMAN
DUHAME
THOMAS
DENNISON
ORLOWSKI
SCHMIDTMAN
RECKELBERG
SMITH
MIDDLEBROOK Il
PEPIN

PRICE
LOCKSTEIN
KLEATSCH
GENDRON
ANDERSON
ANNEN
BEGOVAC
SCHEIBER
SIDDERS
KNOBLOCK
BURD
MITTLESTAEDT
FRIEND
MIDDLEBROOK
BESSNER
EMLING
DINKLE
STURM
SCHUELLER
KOHLS
STRICKLIN
PORTER
LEPAK
KESSERICH
SCHLAIS
SMITH
BUSSE

419
421

82
30
488
127
39
10
192
42
211
332
238
79
105
187
62
100
221
157
722
128
439
216
924
563
130
95
57
244
61
51
848
297
511
52
365
196
53
35
111
334

353
454
545
21
2
400
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129
130
131

JAKOB
SAM
DYLAN
cJ
GLENN
JAKE
SEBASTIAN
EUGETA
JOE
SAMUEL
JAY
JEREMY
TRAVIS
GAVEN
TOMMY
BEN
JOREN
THOMAS
COoDY
KORY
CHARDAE
JAMIE
ZACHARY
JACOB

KAIRO
MICHAEL
MITCH
COLIN
NICK
GRAHAM
MICHAEL
TYLER
SIERRA
LUKE
MICHAEL
BRIAN
RYAN
JOSHUA
ROSS
JUSTIN
SPENCER
WYATT
JUSTIN
ZACHARY
DAMON
DEVIN
KEVIN
CHASE
KEVIN

PASSINEAU
PETERS

APULI
FLANCHER JR.
KORN
DRUMMOND
CONNER BAUER
LIVERMORE
SVEJDA
VANDERKOOY
STEVENS
JACOBS
RHOADES
SCHWARZE
FARCHIONE
GRIESBACH
DEVRIES
SWEET
POTARACKE
SORGE
TOVAR

NIXON
BOUWERS
MEYER

CEDERBERG
FIORENTINO
MISKOR
FOSPAL
BRITT
EICHMILLER
WAY
PARKER
DORTCH
GUSHO
POWERS
DOBROTH
TIEDT
NELSON
MIRON
NAVINE
JANAKY
LEONHARDT
SULLIVAN
SHAHA
HUOTARI
DENMAN
STEINMETZ
JANAKY
CALHOUN

174

126
26
922
133
99
69
33
253
383
2
94
171
42
273
90
57
410
623
211
409
139
624

361
391
210
629
171
303
154
257
96
334
924
382
921
25
263
325
264
273
126
38
646
929
92
136
56
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160
161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

CORY
PEYTON
KYLE
TREVOR
NICHOLAS
SCOTT
STEVE
JASON
GEORGE
NEIL
SEAN
BRADY
JOSEPH
BENJAMIN
DOMINICK
ERIC
DONALD
TONY
BLAIR
COoDY
HARLEY
CORBIN
TREY
MICHAEL
TYE
JACOB
BRYCE
CHAZ
WARREN
ALEX
HUNTER
PEYTEN
ANDREW
JAMES
DALTON
ALEX
JOHN
MTTHEW
TAYLOR
AUSTIN
KYLE
JACOB
BRODEY
JAMES
CoDY
COoDY
JARED
HUNTER
JOSEPH
JACKSON

LARSON
FULKERSON
SUTINEN
FIELD
HICKS
WITTHUN
NOVAK
ZAZESKI
PELC
WENTLAND
OBRIEN
CARPENTER
SCHEIBER
MARSCH
ENNEPER
PETERSON
DILWORTH IlI
MYSLICKI
ELIASSON
GRIFFIN
VEIHT
JOHNSON
WILLIAMS
DRUMMOND
RENKAS
SCHILLER
MARES
FORCIA
BARTELT
BINDAS
SIMPSON
HANSEN
DIAMOND
MUTH
HOSTETLER
MAKAR
PODOLL
VINSON
STEINBACH
SCHWULST
PRATT
BAUER
AFFELDT
SAILOR
CHIC
MERKES
YOUNG
DIELS
FECHHELM
LESTER

893
218
527
723
324
27
991
188
75
136
426
15
317
21
94
135
203
221
514
615
151
725
132
122
33
154
25
77
616

745
104
324

609
712
225
202
82
738
420
441
247
969
87
484
11
75
179
721
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AUSTIN
LUCAS
DAKOTA
SHAWN
JOSH
ANDREW
BRUCE
SHAWN
MARKO
PAUL
JACKSON
VINNY
JADE
MONICA
FREDERICK

TRAVIS
JOSHUA
CHAD
BEN
ANDY
RYAN
LANCE
PAUL
ANDREW
DUSTIN
KIRSTEN
RYAN
MATT
AARON
MATTHEW
JASON
BRAD
NICK
BROC
MARK
TROY
MARC
KEITH
DAN
PHILLIP
JESSE
SHANE
JAKE
SHAWN
DANIEL
DANIEL
TRAVIS
ROBERT
KRISTOPHER

HANUS
WHEELER
ABEL
SEWWELL
LOCKSTEIN
STORBECK
RAUB
MUELLER
LAZAREVIC
GITCHEL
SCHUELKE
DODULIK
WENNLUND
JAZWIECKI
LOHMAN

GRENDZINSKI
BREHM
NYBERG
BERNARD
ZAMBON
JOHNSON
LINCOLN
SHELDON
LIEDERS
PULLEY
RAEMISCH
HUGHSON
MRAZ
STROEBEL
STRATTON
ERDMANN
JOHNSON
FURNO
STROEBEL
MARESCALCO
LIPKA
OTTENAD
DEGRAND
WEINKAUF
SMAGE
ZAMBON
BANDOLA
GERVAIS
KELLER
HOLBUS
GRAY
SCHEDLER
LANDOLT
DUBIEL

767
786
240
345
612
130
177
628
707
714
42
69
213
58
148

743
253
285
161
111
214
522
304
857
608
99
423
54
270
540
846
981
31
836
22
412
36
529
32
551
94

62
17
142
290
0
10
912
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CHRIS
NICHOLAS
COoDY
DAN
TODD
KARTER

KURT
ELI
CHAD
JAKE
PAT
BEN
CRAIG
TOMMY
THOMAS
ANDREW
JUSTIN
JOSHUA
ELIJAH
JEREMY
GREG
AARON
DAIN
BRANDON
JONATHAN
MARK
ZACH
BRAD
DALE
NATE
BEN
TIM
ROSS
THOMAS
SAMUEL
MATT
ERIC
NICK
ZAC
KEVIN
MAT
BENJAMIN
TROY
RENEE
WADE
KEVIN
CHRIS
LUCAS

JUNKANS
PELLMANN
WILLS
VANDAALWYK
ELLINGSON
BUSSE

DUBORD
SIORDIA
ST AMOUR
SMITH
KUMM
CROPSEY
HARRIS
FARCHIONE
SWEET
DRAEGER
HALL
LECHNER
GORECKI
JACOBS
NILES
BECHEL
DENMAN
MILLER
PEPIN
ZEIDLER
WOLF
YDE
MINKLER
WHITE
WELLENS
MARTIN
BRAUN
WOLF
BURHOP
MULLEN
WENZEL
HESS
BAKER
YDE
HERRINGTON
GROSSE
BLAKEY
TANNEHILL
MATYKA

KRAAYVANGER
GROSSKREUZ

PADRUTT

307
231
837
19
21
404

313
800
28
317
49
16
928
42
57
422
79
561
81

56
747
233
331
128
325
734
801

26
338
782

482
25
21
774
797
420
27
55
414
144
198
46
142
162
945
77
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JEREMY
LANCE
ANDREW
JJ
JEFFREY
DAVID
NICK
PETER
SHAWN
KEVIN
TODD
DAVE
TYLER
TIM
MIKE
COLIN
BRITTANY
PAUL
BRIAN
JONATHAN
MIKE
ANDREW
JOSHUA
TIMOTHY
MARKO
RYAN
JOHNNY
JEFF
MARK
GREG

WYATT
ROCCO
SAM
HUNTER
AIDAN
HAIDEN
DAWSON
EASTON
COLTON
KEVIN
LEVI
LOGAN
TREVOR
EUGENE
JOSH
MITCHELL
JUSTIN
JORDON
LUKE

BRAUND
DEHNE
BOWMAN
FLAIRTY
KEEBLE
PETERSON
AMBROSIUS
HALL
TOVAR
RUDNICK
WAEGE
BICKEL
OCHODNICKY
SMOTACHA
COX
FOSPAL
CURELO
ESSER
SADLON
HYDE
GUDERSKI
MARSCH
KISELICKA
SWINGEN
LAZAREVIC
BARDELE
LEONARD
PILLER
MAINZ
NILES

LIEBECK
GRAVEDONI
FORSTNER
SWIENTON
MCCORMICK
WAELCHLI
LINCOLN
BLOCK
CREVIER
GOLLUBSKE
LAPORTE
JOACHIM
ALLEN
WOLFF
BOWMAN
MALANEY
OEHLHOF
BIESE
VANLYSSEL

177
103
22
101
136
681
98
688
211
713
230
41
187
220
264
629
28
191
615
726
316
51
250
469
707
36

156
76
52

411
14
34
110
106
34
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4
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84
412
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623
5
105
108
231
29
228
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36
36
36
34
32
31
28
26
26
24
24
23
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18
17
15
15
13
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10
10
10
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723
680
500
473
421
398
377
310
302
297
277
262
253
205
202
188
183
178
174
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

DYLAN
COOPER
JAMES
HAYDEN
D.J.
ANDREW
ELI
MATTHEW
CALE
BRANDON
GAGE
SAM
DYLAN
LOGAN
OWEN
JERSEY
NATHAN
KODY
NOAH
GERALD
KYLE

cJ
TRENTON
BAILEY
KAYDEN
JOSHUA
PARKER
JACKSON
SAMUEL
NICHOLAS
CARTER
PRESTON
JAMES
PRESTON
BRADEN
AUTUMN
TYLER
TYLER
DAWSON
COLTON
COLE
ANDREW
JOHNNY
CADEN
DAMION
EZRA
LOYAL
MASON
ISAAC
JARYD

KNOCH
BURKMAN
SCHMELING
ANDERSON
GRITZMACHER
COMBS
TETZLAFF
AHO
HUOTARI
MARTYNIAK
NEUBAUER
ADAMS
DUCLOS
ROBERTS
HASELEU
GRAUMANN
BARNHART
CRONICK
BINDAS
VAIRO
ZULEGER
PETOSKY
GOLDAPSKE
TUORINIEMI
BOSIN
BECKER
SCHNEEBERG
OEHLHOF
MAYER
COPLIEN
BIESE
STEIER
SCHELLINGER
MAKI
WARNER
CZAPPA
MELCHIORI
KALIES
LAMAN
GOWEY
GODFREY
GILLE
WEBER
DAMP
CORNELIA
GRAUMANN
PRACH
BARILANI
STAIGE
HETH

11
611
514

14
112

49
418
45
160
53
544
23
98
44
125
38
304

117

714
101
29
27

11
231
71
49
43
248
24
50
606
12
801
223
100
14
65
101
24
808
666
25
6
52
224
126
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170
162
154
145
144
138
137
132
118
114
112
104
96
96
91
84
81
74
69
68
68
66
64
62
62
60
59
59
53
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36
34
32
32
29
29
26
25
22
22
22
18
17
15
15
14

P P P PP PPFPPPNPPEPNPERPPEPDNOERERODNOGODNMDNDWOWDNMDNDDNDIEDNWWW>D™OOOOGDWOOBP™~OWPOSDowoOoaos»~ N



70

71

72
MINI85 12-15

© 0 N O OB~ W N

A A D B D DD WOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNMNDNDERERERRRERRRERRERERPRPPRE
O O WONPFP O O 00 NO O WNPFP O O OO NO O B WDNPFP O O O NO O M~ wDN P+ o

RILEY
AUTUMN
COoDY

KENDRA
SETH
JUSTIN
TRYTAN
DEVIN
JONAH
DYLAN
CLAYTON
NATHAN
RONALD
TOMMY
TYLER
DEVIN
SAM
JOHN
MAX
DEJAY
DREW
SIMON
COLTON
JAYDEN
MIKE
MATTHEW
LANDEN
MAXWELL
DUSTIN
EDDIE
CAMRAN
EZRA
BRADY
DALTON
COoDY
NICKOLAS
NORBERT
DEVEN
JIMMY
MIKE
KAZIE
JACOB
ADAM
BRANDON
VINCE
JAYDEN
CASEY
TRISTIAN
CHASE

ANDERSON
BOSIN
GAMBLE

RANDRUP
DOEBERLEIN
BINK
STEWART
BLUME
DOWD
DENSOW
RANKIN
MAKI JR
SCHMIDT
GERLACH JR
GAMBLE
WAELCHLI
MALCOLM
ADAMS
ERTL
NORDRUM
NORDRUM
WALTERS
PARSON
GRAZIANO
MCNEILL
MOWERY
MATTSON
MAYER
LAPLANT
NORRED JR.
NEWMAN
RUGG
TAMBORINO
PERGANDE
PASSINEAU
LORENZ
OMERNIK
FELL
WEBER
SHEPPARD
LUPRO
JESKO
PETERSON
WENDT
JANAKY
LUPRO
TEBO
TUHY
SALTER

16
67
104

89
697
441
962

83
360
234
169
138
127

22
103

43

84
412
205
315
420

37
261
328
316
518

30
368
666
188
477

51
100
419
808
572

54
769
905

31
243
505
113

99
167
180
214
799

11
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683
620
548
287
268
260
233
219
192
191
189
177
164
152
146
142
131
128
110
102
98
97
96
94
89
78
75
61
59
57
54
50
50
45
44
42
41
40
40
38
38
38
36
32
29
21
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52
MINI85 9-11

© 00 N O O b~ WN

A DA DD W W W WWWWWWWDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNMNDNEPRRPRPREREERERPEPPRERPPRPRPLR
W N P O © 00 NO Ol A WN P O O 00O NO O B WDNPFP O O WwWNO O M~ wDNDPEe o

ALEX
SKYLER
NOAH
TATE
MITCHELL
KEVIN

WYATT
BAILEY
TRISTIN
ROCCO
SAM
PRESTON
MARCO
HAIDEN
AIDAN
DAWSON
MAX
CARTER
MITCHELL
EZRA
MITCHELL
KEVIN
DANA
JAMES
LOGAN
DAWSON
JOSEPH
RORY
LEVI

D.J.
COoDY
DYLAN
ANDI
COLLIN
JUSTIN
BRANDON
LOGAN
DAEGAN
LUKE
ANDREW
TREVOR
EUGENE
TEAGAN
NATHAN
PRESTON
BRADEN
CYLE
JACK
EASTON

PINTOR
SCHMID
LAEDTKE
HARPER
CHRISTIAN
CHECKALSK

LIEBECK
OTIS
WOOLF
GRAVEDONI
FORSTNER
MAKI
GRAVEDONI
WAELCHLI
MCCORMICK
LINCOLN
EARLEY
BIESE
MALANEY
GRAUMANN
NOOYEN
GOLLUBSKE
HANNA
SCHMELING
JOACHIM
HANSON
MELCHIORI
SCHULTZ
LAPORTE

GRITZMACHER

GAMBLE
KNOCH
BOWMAN
SCHMECHEL
OEHLHOF
MARTYNIAK
ROBERTS
TUORINIEMI
VANLYSSEL
COMBS
ALLEN
WOLFF
ERICKSON
BARNHART
STEIER
WARNER
TYNER
WOJAHN
RUIZ

345
69
50
13
722
77

411
141
524
14
34
50
155
34
106
522
233
43
108
47
29
84
312
514
530
925
108
414
241
112
104
11
56
23
231

98
720
229

623

886
38
10
606
35
881
18
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16
16
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636
611
583
520
514
488
469
397
381
299
280
250
225
202
200
193
164
163
155
153
145
134
130
126
126
123
113
99
91
86
72
68
68
62
60
60
52
50
50
49
47
45
44
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CADEN
JENSEN
TYLER
KOLLIN
TRENTON
NICK

BAILEY
TRISTIN
JUSTIN
MARCO
DEVIN
DANE
MAX
MITCHELL
JONAH
TYLER
CARTER
TOMMY
RONALD
VINCE
COoDY
PRESTON
D.J.
RORY
GAVIN
EDDIE
JOSEPH
STEVEN
DAWSON
JENSEN
DAEGAN
BROOKS
EZRA
DYLAN
COLLIN
MITCHELL
BRADEN
VINCE
LANDEN
JIMMY
DEVEN
BRYANNE
NOAH
KEVIN
CYLE
AIDAN
JAMES
ALEX
RYAN

DAMP
SCHNEDIERHAN
KALIES
KADINGER
GOLDAPSKE
SWANSON

oTIS
WOOLF
BINK
GRAVEDONI
BLUME
KLINGER
EARLEY
NOOYEN
DOWD
GAMBLE
BIESE
GERLACH JR
SCHMIDT
HUGHES
GAMBLE
MAKI
GRITZMACHER
SCHULTZ
BURCH
NORRED JR.
MELCHIORI
BRINKMAN
HANSON
SCHNEDIERHAN
TUORINIEMI
MCCARVEL
RUGG
KNOCH
SCHMECHEL
MALANEY
WARNER
JANAKY
MATTSON
WEBER

FELL

WOLF
LAEDTKE
CHECKALSK
TYNER
MCCORMICK
SCHMELING
PINTOR
OETTEL

808
12
223
812
101
629

141
524
441
155
83
808
233
29
360
103
43
22
127
58
104
50
112
414
906
188
108
312
925
12
720
296
51
11
23
108
606
167
30
905
769
299
50
77
35
106
514
345
937

Page 15 of 34

43
34
22
21
21
16

613
566
518
480
295
243
241
200
194
188
187
180
159
146
129
127
118
108
106
100
93
92
80
80
76
70
66
63
62
56
56
53
50
47
43
41
38
36
28
28
26
25
24
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45
46
47
OPEN A
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TRISTIAN
HAIDEN
NATHAN
KEVIN

TYLER
TRAVIS
NATHEN
JACOB
KYLE
ERIC
MARCUS
MATTHEW
DYLAN
JASON
COLTON
KYLE
DUSTIN
TALON
DYLAN
JOSHUA
JAMES
JASON
VAUGHN
WADE
ANDY
RYAN
ANDREW
DAVID
JOSHUA
AARON
JAKE
ADAM
JEREMY
JORDAN
SHAWN
CHASE
DAVID
HUNTER
DANIEL
MATT
TREVOR
JOEY
ROSS
DILLON
BRANDON
DAN
BRANDON
KODY
MITCH

TUHY
WAELCHLI
MAKI JR
GOLLUBSKE

STOLL
GRENDZINSKI
LAPORTE
VANESS
HAMEISTER
PALOSAARI
MARKEE
MAIER
ZIOLKOWSKI
KIDD

KARL
KOOSMANN
PULLEY
BRONK
NAREL
PHILBRICK
MARIETTA
ERDMANN
MAYS
VALITCHKA
ZAMBON
HUGHSON
LIEDERS
WATZKA
MARESCALCO
REMTER
ZEUGNER
REEK
KUHN
MILLETTE
ZEUGNER
NYSTROM
SMAGE
NYSTROM
HOLBUS
MRAZ
ANSCHUTZ
DRETZKA
MARTIN
KAU
MARESCALCO
WEINKAUF
CLIFFORD
KAMM
BRITT

799
34
138
84

605
743
253
74
38
31
717
644
569
813
42
91
608
228
844
369
38
846
811
107
111
423
857
601
82
607
470
22
11
228
201
624
155
910
142
54
335
208
837
86
45
32
816
353
171
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24
16
13
11

515
482
435
430
368
320
283
267
264
237
231
196
192
150
150
133
132
126
119
119
117
116
108
108
107
94
91
87
86
83
80
73
69
65
59
56
56
50
47
46
45
44
44
38
34
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50
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52
53
54
OPEN B
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PHILLIP
BRAD
DALE
RICHARD
DAN
BRANDON
KARTER
SHAWN
THOMAS

BLAKE
ANTONIO
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
MATT
TYLOR
TORY
CASEY
JAKE
AUSTIN
JEFFERY
SCOTT
TRAVIS
JASON
SHAWN
COLTON
KAIL
ALEX
PAT
BRETT
CASEY
TYLER
ANDY
JUSTIN
TAYLOR
CABOT
CHAD
DANIEL
MAXWELL
EVAN
ALEX
TIMOTHY
JOSHUA
NATHANIEL
ZACH
NICK
ROBERT
COLIN
BRANDON
RYAN

SMAGE
JOHNSON
KATHAN
TRACY
VANDAALWYK
SIMES
BUSSE
KELLER

FALK

BOCEK
GRAVEDONI
MUHLENBECK
REMILONG
LIVINGSTON
SKODRAS
BRADY
COLLEGRON
SMITH
HAMBURGUR
STEWART
RAMKER
KALLENBACH
BERNHARDT
GILMAN
BENTZ
McCORMACK
BRESINA
KUMM
DAUPHINAIS
MILLETTE
WILLING
HAZEN
HALL
STRAUSS
SEGUIN

ST AMOUR
KRAEMER
MALKMUS
LABELLE
ZALEWSKI
FISCHER
LECHNER
GLASSFORD
WOLF
DRICKAN
JONES JR
HASS
BARLAMENT
LAMARCH

551
981
420
42
19
718
404
17
800

26
76
29
669
121
954
804
26
317
532
720
276
407
438
226
327
707
51
49
767
225

488
79
529
580
28
864
71
341

51
561
773
734
727

12

14
447

3
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32
29
29
28
21
18
12

611
564
466
449
372
325
317
316
230
227
197
190
183
166
160
156
144
142
137
126
124
118
115
106
105
93
91
90
88
88
82
82
79
75
74
74
67
66
64
62
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18
18
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

AARON
NATE
AUSTIN
TRAVIS
JORDAN
JORDON
MAT
TROY
TIMOTHY
DEREK
SAWYER
AARON
SETH
KYLE
MICHAEL
ROBERT
BENJAMIN
MALCOLM
SAMUEL
LUCAS
KYLE

TY
LOGAN
TALAN
RICKY
LUKE
SHAWN
DALE
KURT
JOEY

NICHOLAS
TYLER
JACOB
JOHN
ROSS
RYAN
BRANDON
BRITTANY
JAKE
BEN
JACOB
CASEY
BRIAN
CARL
GUNNER
ANTHONY
LANCE
KYLE
DAN

BECHEL
WHITE
GARDINIER
TABALSKE
SCHILLER
PINTOR
HERRINGTON
NEAULT
BAAKE
DENRUITER
SCHMIDTMAN
KOCH
FULLER
GREEN
ZIEBERT
REINDERS
GROSSE
GUSTAFSON
BURHOP
PADRUTT
JANSSEN
HENNESSY
POUPORE
HANSEN
LIEDERBACH
WOLLENBERG
KOSKY
MINKLER
DUBORD

WENDELBERGER
JR
CZECHOWICZ

KOEHLER
HOOF
SKUJA
BRAUN
GROTEGUT
MILLER
CURELO
SEIPEL
WELLENS
HULL
PAMPERIN
SADLON
WOLF
NYSTROM
GRAHAM
GILBERT
PAGAC
PAGAC
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747
338
464
110
66
197
414
134
155
24
55
18
820
140
309
830
144
497
21
77
45
1
184
328
133
237
331
26
313
128

172
2908
157
150
482
96
331
28
418
782
103
792
615
74
910
919
376
440
440

59
57
53
51
50
49
a7
44
44
43
42
39
37
36
33
33
32
29
28
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
20
20

19
19
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
11
10
10
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© 0 N O OB~ W N PP

B W W W W WWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNERERIERIERIERERER PR P R
O © ® N0 O8N WONPOO®M®M~NO ORNWNEROOO®ONOUNMNWN P O

DYLAN
TYLER
JAMES
ETHAN
COLTON
TODD
CHAD
JJ
PETER

NICHOLAS
TAYLOR
BRYCE
DUSTIN
ANTHONY
JAKE
EAN
BRADY
MASON
ROSS
JOSH
BRADY
TYLER
CHRIS
KENDRA
NICHOLAS
PAYTON
COoDY
JOSH
TRAVIS
KORY
TOMMY
BEAU
KEEGAN
SHANNON
CALEB
MITCHELL
MATT
JESSE
LUKE
JORDAN
KRISTOPHER
CALE
JUSTIN
ETHAN
ALEC
DEVIN
BRANDON
MACK
BRANDON

FEIT

SAWLE
O'DOVERO
SCHROEDER
DANTINNE
WAEGE
HERON
FLAIRTY
HALL

RANDRUP
ROLOFF
TELFER
HAFENSTEIN
TARS
DENISON
TOBIASON
BILL
PERSHA
MIRON
DEARBORN
SHAW
MIKSA
GROENIER
TUTT
SWAN
ERTL
KADERABEK
BARNETT
LOMPRE
SORGE
FARCHIONE
ERTL
CUMMINS
SCHMIDTMAN
DENNISON
LEU
COTTER
LEU
GUSHO
KLEMETT
KORN
NINNEMAN
CLABOTS
UREN
MIRON
DENMAN
REVOLINSKI
LEE
HEINZEL

65
333
114
927
450
230

67
101
688

287
419
422
317
113
707
412
70
598
263
76
32
410
240
217
44

117
24
221
623
42
92
180
100
187
417
332
391
334

127
238
22
47
53
929
30
850
711
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710
596
551
348
344
341
329
314
290
289
259
251
243
200
193
188
170
170
167
161
154
144
142
141
127
127
122
117
113
108
106
105
105
104
103
100

97

95

93

89
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16
12
13
14

12
11
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41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MICHAEL
DILLON
AARON
THOMAS
JEREMY
DYLAN
AUSTIN
BRYCE
KYLE
LUCAS
JAY

JAKE
BENJAMIN
BRADY
TIM

ERIC
JONATHAN
ZACHARY
DOMINICK
TRAVIS
DUSTIN
JUSTIN
JOREN
CHRISTOPHER
TYLER
JAMES
JACOB
SETH
RYAN
AUSTIN
TYLER
CARY
TREVOR
NICK
LUCAS
SEBASTIAN
HARLEY
KENT
LOGAN
JOSEPH
JAMES
DYLAN
MITCHELL
COoDY
DAMON
PAUL
BRANDON
LUKE
TONY
MICHAEL

BUKOVICH
RIEMANN
SIRKO
SWEET
JACOBS
PULLEY
COLLINS
THOMAS
WHYSOL
ZIMMERMAN
MITTLESTAEDT
GARWOOD
PARMETER
STURM
SMOTACHA
KESSERICH
PEPIN
SCHEIBER
ENNEPER
RHOADES
SMITHEY
LOWEN
DEVRIES
STANOLIS
DINKLE
MUTH
PRICE
LOCKSTEIN
TIEDT
GOODWATER
OCHODNICKY
HOUSE
FIELD

HESS
EMLING
CONNER BAUER
KERANEN
HAGEN
VANKIRK
SCHEIBER
BURD

APULI
JENSEMA
POTARACKE
HUOTARI
LAZZARONI
SORENSEN
JOHNSON
MYSLICKI
DRUMMOND

209

312

211
57

48
82
105
400

297
163
39
35
220
545
128
244
132
94
249
822
90
192
53
151
510
216
921
247
187
5
723
420
196
99
488
856
529
370
848
126
462
410
646
217
297
615
221
21
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81
78
78
77
68
67
65
64
61
59
58
56
55
52
52
52
52
48
47
45
44
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41
39
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28
28
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27
26
26
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24
24
24
24
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
OPEN C
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

JAYDEEN
ERIC
KYRAN
JEFF
AARON
NICK
KYLE
PEYTON
BRETT
JUSTIN
TYLER
TYLER
SCOTT
CAMERON
DALTON
CHASE

BLAIR
SPENCER
AUSTEN
ROBERT
KEVIN
MITCH
JOE
NICK
TAYLOR
JACOB
SHAWN
HARLEY
COoDY
ZACHARY
JAKE
JEREMY
SAM
BEN
NOAH
PEYTEN
DONALD
BRYCE
JACOB
MICHAEL
SIERRA
RICK
HUNTER
HUNTER
DAKOTA
CORY
ALEX
FREDERICK
TIMOTHY

MILLETTE
PETERSON
HORKAN
PILLER
FARGEN
BRITT
SMITH
FULKERSON
PALOSAARI
NAVINE
HARPER
SIDDERS
WITTHUN
GARDIEPY
SMITHEY
SCOTT

ELIASSON
JANAKY
MADISON
RENKAS I
WHITFORD
MISKOR
SVEJDA
KERSCHER
STEINBACH
MEYER
SEWWELL
VEIHT
MATHER
JOHNSON
KADINGER
SEVERT
PETERS
SCHLAIS
PICARD
HANSEN
DILWORTH 1lI
MARES
LEPAK
POWERS
HEINDL
EDGERTON
SIMPSON
SMITH
ABEL
LARSON
MAKAR
LOHMAN
DOPKE

223
135
102
156
126
171
157
218
193
325
113
61
27
129
308
242

514
264
23
33
484
210
33
703
82
624
345
151
196
89
612
53
264
21
915
104
203
25
454
924
377
232
745
2
240
893
712
148
503
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20
19
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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MTTHEW
TYLER
COoDY
JACKSON
ALEX
AUSTIN
BRADY
BRANDEN
AUSTIN
JAMES
ANDREW
ANDREW
MONICA
SHADRACH
JOE
NICHOLAS
WYATT
ZACHARY
MITCHELL
ROBERT
VINNY
KAIRO

AYDEN
KADEN
NATHAN
NATHAN
BRODY
KADEN
KAIDEN
BEN
NOLAN
DIMETRI
KYLER
JORDYN
DEEGAN
KAIDEN
KANE
TYLER
PEYTON
GRADY
BLAKE
RILEY
CARSON
OWEN
OWEN
ADAM
ETHAN
ETHAN
RYDER

VINSON
PARKER

CHIC

LESTER
BINDAS
HANUS
CARPENTER
PETERS
NELSON
MIDDLEBROOK Il
STORBECK
DIAMOND
JAZWIECKI
SIMMONS
SCHUMER
MAKAR

KIRBY
BOUWERS
MIDDLEBROOK
GOODENOUGH
DODULIK
CEDERBERG

PRICE
CRONICK
POSTMA
JINSKY
TOBIANSKI
BERGER
SNYDER
BLAZEK
SCHWEIGHARDT
BALKO
GOLLUBSKE
OLVER

VAN VREEDE
KAURALA
KALIES
POKER
POKER
MILLER
DUCHATEAU
BUSSE
SYVERSON
BLAKEY
VANEPEREN
PETERSON
EBBEN
TRULEN
SKODRAS
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202
257
87
721
11
767
15
77
18
722
130
324
58
315
34
168
77
139
722
191
69
361

127
304
228
128
689
22
199
526
11
38

24
15
14

410
310
221
926
404
41
12
245
119
93
36
54
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500
484
480
428
416
404
390
354
333
313
245
221
176
161
148
133
126
118
117
112
100

91

88

85

74

68

63
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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QUAD A

GAVIN
KARTER
ABI
TYLER
NADIA
JORDAN
HAYDEN
LANDON
CoLBY
GRANT
LUC

EASTON
OWEN
CHRISTOPHER
AIDAN
DRAKE
DYLAN
ETHAN
JACKSON
HANNAH
DYLLAN
MASON
TREVOR
KARTER
ELI
KEYNAN
COLE
COOPER
NOAH
PAYTON
NATHANIEL
BOHDI
AIDEN
MATTHEW
MADISON
ZACK
SUTTON
ISAAC
JORDON
ETHAN
JACK
DREW
KALIN
JAMES
ETHAN
ADAM
JERSEY
THEODORE

GALLER
FELL

MILLER
KOSTOPOULOS
ELLINGSON
VANDENPLAS
RAUB

LAKE

CLEM
NEUBAUER
GERVAIS

BLOCK
HASELEU
RANDRUP
COLOMBO
DIONNE
PERSHA
BRISSETTE
OEHLHOF
DENSOW
YOUNG
BARILANI
SIMONE
FELL
TETZLAFF
MILLER
GODFREY
BURKMAN
BINDAS
WOOLLARD
FROEMMING
DEGRANDT
HIMES
TRULEN
MALLORY
BROWN
SKODRAS
STAIGE
BIESE
STILSON
LAROSE
BANHOLZER
WYMER
CLARK
GEARING
MARSCH
GRAUMANN
BENDYKOWSKI

454
84
44
111
12
623
71
21
37
53

44
94
214
233
714
975
17
311
702
52
198
166
49
845
65
362

246
46
41
35

418
11
54

101
28
33
72
24
66

707

442
10
25
32
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53
a7
a7
33
32
27
21
20
20
16
16

689
538
395
360
314
281
265
226
221
211
187
170
158
144
141
137
133
124
114
112
110
103
91
90
64
59
50
50
44
43
41
40
38
34
32
30
30
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30
SENIOR +40

A WN

TIM
RYAN
JUDD
JACOB
DUSTIN
AUSTIN
HANS
JAY
JAMES
ZAC
BRANDON
KEVIN
TOM
WADE

ROWDY
GABE
CHRIS
NICHOLAS
GRAHAM
TRAVIS
KEVIN
TERRANCE
KYLE
BRET
JUSTIN
ADAM
DANIEL
LUC
DUSTIN
RANDY
EVAN
JACOB
CATHERINE
CHRIS
JASON
JASON
DILLAN
DARREN
ZACHARY
DEVIN
MICHAEL
SHAUN
ANTHONY
HEATHER

DOUG
WAYNE
MATT
TOM

BARKER
MIENTKE
SKUBAL
POWELL
HOFFMAN
CLEMENS
SCHMIDT

MITTLESTAEDT

O'DOVERO
BAKER
DAUGHERTY
SCHNEIDER
APPLETON
MATYKA

JINSKY
DOMMER
SALO
KVIGNE
EICHMILLER
ZIEMBO
KLINGER
GORSKI
ENTMER
BEIER
GRANT
BENDER
HUTMAN
PICHE
BENNISH
PETERSON
CLEMENS
PETERSON
VERBETEN
LATOURNEAU
NEST
WEIS
PONGRATZ
GODFREY
MARIANI
BORSKI
BUKOVICH
ST AMOUR
LEASE
STRATTON

FORSTNER
WELZIEN
FISHER
FERGUSON

137
698
20

43
318
102
297
114

27

31

24

14
142

419
171
87
92
303
64
50
321
88

74
713
676

29
666

107
54

32
415
81
771
926
921
109
187
44
64

437
76
6
55
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356
266
250
111
100
50
50
45
42
42
22
22

317
200
194
178
174
168
138
125
125
123
97
89
56
50
48
44
44
40
36
30
30
30
25
25
24
22
22
20
18

680
519
445
434
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JASON
WAYNE
CORY
KRIS
LYLE
MARC
GLEN
TOM
STEVEN
STACY
TRAVIS
JIM
BRIAN
MICHAEL
MIKE
RYAN
JOHN
JOE
JOHN
STEPHEN
MIKE
CHRIS
PAUL
BRYAN
MIKE
MIKE
GREGG
SHAWN
RANDY
CHRIS
JOHN
ROBERT
DAWN
DAN
DOUGLAS
JAY
JONATHAN
ROBERT
DAVID
JIM
ROBERT
MICHAEL
THOMAS
TOMMY
MARTY
JAMES
DANIEL
TIMOTHY
MIKE
JASON

HEINDL
SLAGLE
CROSCHERE
GILLE
BLOCK
OTTENAD

BRANDEMUEHL

KALIES
SORGE
ANDERSON
LEU
MIDDLEBROOK
MC CANNA
NAMOWICZ
BARTA
JORNS
MALCHOW
SCHUSTER
MEEHAN
COMBS
JAZWIECKI
HERRINGTON
GEIBL
RUSCH
DUCLOS
SCHRAM
BONANNI
TOVAR
SCOTT
GROSSKREUZ
DUBIEL
EDLER
COX
PAGAC
NINNEMAN
NORMAN
HYDE
BURCH
ROCK
BECKMAN
RENKAS
TRULEN
DRETZKA
GERLACH
SUTINEN
RICCI JR.
LOPEZ
HERRMANN
COX
URBAN

440
507
886
68
151
36
369
200
37
14
11
622
14
132
109
231
637
11
13
44
58
464
800
745
23
84
30
211
914
945
910
731
39
440
538
268
726
126
121
165
428
35
208
22
27
541
5
117
264
35
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430
410
374
268
226
220
193
192
186
168
146
143
137
134
126
124
123
120
113
109
96
89
88
82
81
81
80
80
80
74
65
63
62
58
56
55
52
49
47
45
44
44
43
42
40
40
40
39
37
35
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
SENIOR +50
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TONY
PAUL
ROBERT
BRIAN
SHANE
LEMAR
ANDREW
KENT
DAVE
GLENN
MIKE
TOM
TIMOTHY
PATRICK
JACK
ERIC
MIKE
KEVIN
GREGG
KEVIN
ERIC
JAMES
JOHN
BRENDAN
LANCE
JAMES
EDWARD
SHADRACH
TIMOTHY
DENNIS
CRAIG
DAIN
BRIAN

WAYNE
WAYNE
JEFF
MARK
MIKE
DAVE
MIKE
JAY
STEVEN
GLEN
DALE
JOHN
GARY
DOUGLAS
GEORGE
KURT

KALIES

MARESCALCO

RADUENZ
HESS
VISINTAINER
HINES
BUSSEN
HAGEN
BICKEL
KORN
DORMAN
LONG
BOBLIN
BOYDEN
KELLN
BRECHLIN
RENKAS
MCNIFF
WHITE
YDE
STURM
TORGERSON
COLE
CONNELLY
GILBERT
SIMES
MEHRING
SIMMONS
DOPKE
KOCH
FINGER
DENMAN
SMITH

WELZIEN
SLAGLE
RAMSAY
MARKEE
BARTA

MUHLENBECK

JAZWIECKI
KIDD
SORGE

BRANDEMUEHL

LARDINOIS
MEEHAN
BEHRENS
NINNEMAN
TABALSKE
ANDREWS

74
82
240
689
20
104
72
856
41
922

94
137
466
764
818
780
140
338

55

35

42
480
181
376
718
186
315
503

18
131
233

76
507
21
717
109
129
58
53
37
369
384
13
59
538
746
21
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679
531
520
465
439
386
345
336
288
272
160
156
144
144
128
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

SPORTSMAN
B/C
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ROBERT
RICHARD
BILL
BOB
GREGG
JOHN
GREG
TERRY
PATRICK
PHIL
DARYL
THOMAS
MICHAEL
EDWARD
JAY
KEVIN
MIKE
TED
TIMOTHY
TIM
ALLEN
LARRY
DAN
MEL
DOUG
MICHAEL
JOHN
DOUG
DOUGLAS
DONALD
DAVE
RICHARD
STEVE
HARVEY
GARY
WILLIAM
WALT

KYLE
THOMAS
TIMOTHY
AUSTIN
BRADY
JEREMY
DANIEL
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
SHANE
RYAN

EDLER
BECKER
BROWN
BROWN
WHITE
DUBIEL
NILES
BERGLUND
HOPKINS
BERNDT SR
WILLING
DRETZKA
BOYDEN
MEHRING
NORMAN
MCNIFF
HALDER
COPLIEN SR
BOBLIN
RIEMER
BRHELY
STEUCK
KRAEMER
PIONTEK
BAUMANN
ZIMMERMAN
COLE
BAHR
VARRELMANN

WENNLUND JR

CARLSON
FORDON
PILLER
KUEHL
HESS
KAZYNSK

SCHEUNEMANN

AHOLA
PERRYMAN
MUHLENBECK
CHILDERS
SCHERNICK
SMITH
DATTO
ROLOFF
STRAUSS
SCOTT
LAMARCH

731
409

261
338
910
52
87
317
339
110
208
770
186
268
140
620
65
137
230
88
24
407
85
49

141
721
157
213
831
68
156
313
420
819
119

68
280
29
77
234
41
383
419
529
86
3
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629
545
528
342
332
244
238
234
229
222
185
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

KAIL
TYLOR
BRAD
JASON
BLAKE
JOSHUA
DUSTIN
LYLE
ANDY
ETHAN
CASEY
SAM
NICKOLAS
MAXWELL
JAMISON
NATHANIEL
MATTHEW
CARTER
BRENDON
TYLER
HAYDEN
KORY

TY
TYLER
KRISTOPHER
JORDAN
AARON
ASHLEY
RYAN
SHANE
CHARLES
ELI
TIMOTHY
RYAN
KENNY
CASEY
BENJAMIN
KYLE
JEFFERY
ANDREW
TRAVIS
BROCK
TIMOTHY
JEFFREY
BRADY
KYLE
DEVIN
AUSTIN
JAMES
ANTHONY

McCORMACK
SKODRAS
BARRETTE
BERNHARDT
BOCEK
JENSEMA
RAFFAELLI
KEEBLE
HAZEN
SCHROEDER
MILLETTE
CROPSEY
ANDERSON
MALKMUS
DUCLOS
GLASSFORD
GABRIELSE
CROWLEY
GILLE
WILLING
HENRY
SORGE
HENNESSY
RUPNOW
KORN
SCHILLER
GURCHINOFF
DENSOW
HINNERS
COOPER
ZANON
KNOBLOCK
PALOSAARI
ROCHWITE
EHREDT
COLLEGRON
PARMETER
WHYSOL
STEWART
KOST
TABALSKE
THUMS
BAAKE
SCHMID
STURM
JANSSEN
DENMAN
HAMBURGUR
MUTH
GRAHAM

707
954
833
438
261
231
808
44
488
927
225
122
273
71
23
773

519
142

623

825
127
66
769
110
155
156
268
51
31
327
65
26
39
400
720
31
110
520
155
153
35
45
929
19
151
919
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152
147
141
137
134
124
123
119
116
112
112
106
101
96
88
87
86
86
83
83
81
74
72
72
71
69
66
63
60
60
59
56
56
55
55
53
52
51
50
50
50
a7
a7
47
46
45
44
44
43
43
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

TROY
TREVOR
ROBERT
MICHAEL
TALAN
LUCAS
SAWYER
DILLON
SETH
ROBERT
NOAH
AARON
TRENT
SHAWN
MAXWELL
JOSH
JORDON
DILLON
MALCOLM
ETHAN
CASEY
RILEY
DAVID
MICHAEL
JASON
HUNTER
RICKY
BRANDON
AUSTEN
CALEB
JON

EAN

LUKE
LOGAN
NICHOLAS
SETH
LUCAS
JACOB
MICHAEL
BRAD
LUKE
DYLAN
SCOTT
NICHOLAS
LUKE
ZACHARY
COoDY
ALEX
JOEY

NEAULT 134
POUPORE 384
JONES JR 12
ZIEBERT 309
HANSEN 328
ZIMMERMAN 0
SCHMIDTMAN 55
RIEMANN 312
FULLER 820
REINDERS 830
PICARD 743
KOCH 18
BERGLUND 87
GILMAN 226
MCGILLIGAN 615
RAMSAY 21
PINTOR 197
SATHER a7
GUSTAFSON 497
UREN 47
PAMPERIN 792
TELFER 510
LIEBLE 4
FIORENTINO 0
RUPNOW 831
MESSERSMITH 84
LIEDERBACH 133
HEINZEL 711
MADISON 41
DENNISON 187
NATZKE 117
TOBIASON 412
STENCIL 39
POUPORE 184
CZECHOWICZ 172
LOCKSTEIN 216
STEFFENSON 711
NOREEN 168
DRUMMOND 122
THOMA 124
WOLLENBERG 237
APULI 126
RAMKER 42
HICKS 324
GUSHO 134
BOUWERS 139
MERKES 484
BINDAS 11
WENDELBERGER 128
JR
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
SUPERMINI
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41
VET +30A

TYLER
(ON]
TYLER
JOSH
JAKE
MACK
JOSH

SETH
ISAC
ALAC
JAYDEN
TRYTAN
HUNTER
MAX
DYLAN
SAM

MAX
COLTON
MIKE
KYLE
DEJAY
MIKE
KYLE
DREW
MAXWELL
MATTHEW
KENDRA
CLAYTON
AVERY
ARBIE
JACOB
SIMON
SCOTT
DALTON
ERIC
NICKOLAS
JUSTIN
SKYLER
ZACHARY
AUSTIN
KEVIN
TROY
ALEX
ADAM
TYLER
DAMON
HANS
ETHAN

VACALA

FLANCHER JR.

SIDDERS
LOCKSTEIN
SEIPEL
LEE
DEARBORN

DOEBERLEIN
DAVEY
DAVEY
GRAZIANO
STEWART
SAYLES
ERTL
DENSOW
MALCOLM
STEINHORST
PARSON
MCNEILL
SUNDBERG
NORDRUM
WIGGINS
KADINGER
NORDRUM
MAYER
MOWERY
RANDRUP
RANKIN
ROST
GIBSON
JESKO
WALTERS
FIFAREK JR
PERGANDE
SLACHETKA
LORENZ
PALMISR
SCHMID
SCHEIBER
COLLINS
CHECKALSKI
MCGRATH
PINTOR
PETERSON
GAMBLE
WEIX
ZUERNER
PENNISTON

515
26
61

612

234

850
76

697
151
686
328
962
12
205
234
84
520
261
316
108
315
382
512
420
368
518
89
169
21
17
505
37
11
419
51
572
612
97
19
82
77
821
956
113
13
157
687
86
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645
587
510
355
317
250
207
194
180
165
165
150
146
145
119
119
103
101
97
91
90
86
81
80
78
61
53
51
50
44
38
36
34
31
30
25
20
19
18
18
16
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42
VET +30B/C
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JOSHUA
LANCE
BEN
COoDY
DARIN
DANIEL
BRAD
KARTER
DALE
MIKE
NICK
RANDY
MATTHEW
JAKE
CHRIS
ROBERT
DAVID
CHRIS
SHAWN
KEITH
TOM
JOHN
MARK
CHESTON
MARC
JOE
BRIAN
BENJAMIN
TROY
CHRIS
TODD
KRIS
DAN
BOB
TONY
THOMAS
KRISTOPHER
NORMAN
DAVID
JASON
PAUL
BARTLEY

MATT
GREG
SHAWN
TOM
JEFF
ANDREW
SHAWN

BREHM
LINCOLN
BERNARD
WILLS
DIONNE
LOPEZ
JOHNSON
BUSSE
NEUBAUER
SCHRAM
FURNO
MILLER
STRATTON
GERVAIS
HIMES
LANDOLT
SMAGE
JUNKANS
KELLER
DEGRAND
KALIES
STEWART
MARESCALCO
LILLEY
OTTENAD
SCHUSTER
MC CANNA

SCHWEIGHARDT

LIPKA
STAIGE
ELLINGSON
BINDEL
VANDAALWYK
BEHRENS
MONTGOMERY
DRETZKA
DUBIEL

LA ROSE
ROCK
HEINDL
HARDING
HAFFERKAMP

FISHER
BINK
GRAUMANN
FERGUSON
RAMSAY
BOWMAN
TOVAR

253
522
161
837
233

981
404
53
84
31
928
540
62

10
155
307

17
529
200

22
171
36
11
14
458
412
443
21
413
19
72
317
208
912
729
121
440
574
14

982
125
55
21
22
211

Page 31 of 34

608
378
357
306
183
179
150
147
136
122
109
105
100
100
97
97
94
92
86
86
80
80
72
71
68
62
52
51
50
44
43
42
40
40
38
38
34
31
30
28
15

500
441
425
388
349
326
231
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

WILLIAM
LANCE
THEODORE
THOMAS
TROY
JOSEPH
JIM
KARL
RYAN
SCOTT
MICHAEL
NICHOLAS
DAVID
AARON
PAUL
ROBERT
TOMMY
MICHAEL
MATT
GREG
BRIAN
ERIC
MIKE
JACOB
BRIAN
LEE
DAVE
GEORGE
DARYL
JASON
JUSTIN
MATT
CHRIS
TROY
KEVIN
JOSEPH
PAUL
DAIN
DAN
BRAD
ANDREW
KEVIN
JEREMY
JOSEPH
PAUL
ROBERT
JOHN
SAM

JIM
DAVE

BALKO
DEHNE
COPLIEN JR
WOLF
BLAKEY
STELER
MIDDLEBROOK
MODLOWSKI
JORNS
YOUNG JR
NAMOWICZ
HANSON
PETERSON
BECHEL
GEIBL
RENKAS
GERLACH
TRULEN
MULLEN
NILES
JOCHMAN
WENZEL
RENKAS
PRICE
DUCHATEAU
ERICKSON
BICKEL
BUSSE
WILLING
PLUTZ
FLUGER
PRICE
GROSSKREUZ
FISHER
YDE
VANLYSSEL
LAZZARONI
DENMAN
NEDEAU
YDE
BUSSEN
WHITFORD
BRAUND
SNELL JR.
ESSER
GOODENOUGH
MALCHOW
GORSKI
BECKMAN
BERGERON

33
103
652

25
198
248
622

16
231
702
132
138
681
747
800
428

22

35
774

56
651
797
780
510
138
776

41
400
110
381

18
439
945
123

55
227
217
233

18
801

72
484
177
424
191
171
637
122
165
122
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221
213
189
188
186
142
140
131
127
126
118
117
103
100
93
91
91
90
90
90
87
87
86
85
84
83
79
78
77
76
74
73
68
66
62
62
60
60
56
56
55
54
54
50
50
49
48
47
46
46
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
WOMEN

a b~ WON

DAWN
MIKE
TIM
GLENN
JEFF
STEVE
JON
KEVIN
RANDY
MARK
DANIEL
GLEN
LEMAR
MIKE
TIM
MIKE
TOM
BRADLEY
CHRIS
TIMOTHY
CARL
DARREN
DOUGLAS
RICK
SKIP
GEORGE
GAVIN
ERIC
PATRICK
PATRICK
JAKE
TIMOTHY
CARY
JOSHUA
TIMOTHY
NIC
TIMOTHY
DENNIS
JUSTIN
LANCE
JONATHAN
CHAD
CHRIS
JAMES

KENDRA
KENDRA
ANGELEAH
SHAYNA
SIERRA

COX
BARTA
MARTIN
KORN
STRICKLIN
SMITH
TYNER

KRAAYVANGER

SCOTT
BAHR
SHAHA

BRANDEMUEHL

HINES

COX
VANVREEDE
GUDERSKI
LONG
SCHNEIDER

HERRINGTON

CASH
WOLF
GODFREY
NINNEMAN
EDGERTON
SCHNEIDER
PELC
LEAKE
TETZLAFF
HOPKINS
BOYDEN
DENNISON
SWINGEN
HOUSE
KISELICKA
HERRMANN
SCHWAB
REITZ
KOCH
SIMILA
BUNDE
HYDE
HERON
DRAEGER
SIMES

RANDRUP
TUTT
GRAVEDONI
WORDEN
HEINDL

39
109

922
118
126
541
162
914
316
38
369
104
264
731
316
94
140
464
408
74
771
538
232
474
75
296
46
317
466
773
469

250
117
347
254
18
52
811
726
67
976
718

89
217

55
248
377
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741
608
551
533
489
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AMANDA
MORGAN
HAYLE
SIERRA
BRIANNA
DAWN
ASHLEY
MONICA
SIERRA
ANGEL
DANA
CHARDAE
TANYA
ANDI
FALEN
JADE
ABBY
HAILEE
ALEXA
COURTNEY
MARIAH
KAITLYN
JERICA
ALICIA
SHANNON
KIRSTEN
TAMMY
BRYANNE
AMANDA
EMILY
JAYDEEN
GINGER
MOLLY
ASPHIN
PATRICIA
RENEE
DANIELLE
BRITTANY
HADDIE
AMANDA
MADISON
JESSICA
CAITLIN

BELONGA
ZERNICKE
WOOLF
DUX

OTIS

COX
DENSOW
JAZWIECKI
DORTCH
ENNIS
HANNA
TOVAR
KALLENBACH
BOWMAN
NAREL
WENNLUND
EDWARDS
PETOSKY
DUCLOS
PETOSKY
LACOUNT
FALK
HOEHN
ZAZESKI
MARKEE
RAEMISCH
FLEMMING
WOLF
GIBSON
GREEN
MILLETTE
VANDAALWYK
WILLIAMS
RUIZ
RODDEN
TANNEHILL
TOVAR
LEMKE
DAMP
LANDOLT
WENNLUND
PATRICK
JOHNSON

976
142
22
64
48
39
46
58
96
297
312
211
424
56
884
213
100
717
23
799
12
74
241
144
717
99
366
299
21
727
223
91
10
121
33
46
112
891
597
20
155
400
772
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391
260
249
205
192
190
186
181
173
171
166
164
164
125
123
116
107
102
100
94
90
88
83
81
79
75
72
65
64
63
57
56
51
a7
46
44
41
38
38
37
25
21
18
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